
Date Day Date Day

01-Apr-25 Tue 01-Oct-25 Wed

02-Apr-25 Wed 02-Oct-25 Thu

03-Apr-25 Thu 03-Oct-25 Fri

04-Apr-25 Fri 04-Oct-25 Sat

05-Apr-25 Sat 05-Oct-25 Sun

06-Apr-25 Sun 06-Oct-25 Mon

07-Apr-25 Mon 07-Oct-25 Tue

08-Apr-25 Tue 08-Oct-25 Wed

09-Apr-25 Wed 09-Oct-25 Thu

10-Apr-25 Thu 10-Oct-25 Fri

11-Apr-25 Fri 11-Oct-25 Sat

12-Apr-25 Sat 12-Oct-25 Sun

13-Apr-25 Sun 13-Oct-25 Mon

14-Apr-25 Mon 14-Oct-25 Tue

15-Apr-25 Tue 15-Oct-25 Wed

16-Apr-25 Wed 16-Oct-25 Thu

17-Apr-25 Thu 17-Oct-25 Fri

18-Apr-25 Fri 18-Oct-25 Sat

19-Apr-25 Sat 19-Oct-25 Sun

20-Apr-25 Sun 20-Oct-25 Mon

21-Apr-25 Mon 21-Oct-25 Tue

22-Apr-25 Tue 22-Oct-25 Wed

23-Apr-25 Wed 23-Oct-25 Thu

24-Apr-25 Thu 24-Oct-25 Fri

25-Apr-25 Fri 25-Oct-25 Sat

26-Apr-25 Sat 26-Oct-25 Sun

27-Apr-25 Sun 27-Oct-25 Mon

28-Apr-25 Mon 28-Oct-25 Tue

29-Apr-25 Tue 29-Oct-25 Wed

30-Apr-25 Wed 30-Oct-25 Thu

01-May-25 Thu 31-Oct-25 Fri

02-May-25 Fri 01-Nov-25 Sat

03-May-25 Sat 02-Nov-25 Sun

04-May-25 Sun 03-Nov-25 Mon

05-May-25 Mon 04-Nov-25 Tue

06-May-25 Tue 05-Nov-25 Wed

07-May-25 Wed 06-Nov-25 Thu

e-Champs: Rashtriya Ekta Diwas

e-Kidz : Special Assembly -Kannada Rajyotsava

Kannada Rajyotsava

Holiday

Holiday

e-Kidz : Activity -World Food day - Little Chefs (cooking without fire)

e-Kidz : Sparkle Fest - Deepavali celebration (No Bag Day)

e-Champs: Fourth Saturday - Holiday

Holiday

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday

Naraka Chaturdashi

Deepavali

Balipadyami

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Holiday

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Begins

Holiday

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Good Friday

Holiday
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Se-Champs:World Earth Day

e-Champs:World Malaria Day

Ambedkar Jayanthi

Holiday

Academic Planner

Holiday

e-Champs:International Childern's Book Day

Academic Planner

Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

Holiday

Dussehra Vacation

Gandhi Jayanti & Vijaya Dashami

Dussehra Vacation

Dussehra Vacation Ends

Holiday

Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti

e-Champs: Indian Air Force Day

e-Kidz : Special Assembly - Indian Airforce day & Indian Postal day
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PTM-2:Grades VI-IX-ET&OLY

Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

e-Kidz: PTM ( Nursery and PP1) , SLC(PP2)

G R GLOBAL ACADEMY, B BLOCK, SURYA NAGAR, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN - 301001



08-May-25 Thu 07-Nov-25 Fri

09-May-25 Fri 08-Nov-25 Sat

10-May-25 Sat 09-Nov-25 Sun

11-May-25 Sun 10-Nov-25 Mon

12-May-25 Mon 11-Nov-25 Tue

13-May-25 Tue 12-Nov-25 Wed

14-May-25 Wed 13-Nov-25 Thu

15-May-25 Thu 14-Nov-25 Fri

16-May-25 Fri 15-Nov-25 Sat

17-May-25 Sat 16-Nov-25 Sun

18-May-25 Sun 17-Nov-25 Mon

19-May-25 Mon 18-Nov-25 Tue

20-May-25 Tue 19-Nov-25 Wed

21-May-25 Wed 20-Nov-25 Thu

22-May-25 Thu 21-Nov-25 Fri

23-May-25 Fri 22-Nov-25 Sat

24-May-25 Sat 23-Nov-25 Sun

25-May-25 Sun 24-Nov-25 Mon

26-May-25 Mon 25-Nov-25 Tue

27-May-25 Tue 26-Nov-25 Wed

28-May-25 Wed 27-Nov-25 Thu

29-May-25 Thu 28-Nov-25 Fri

30-May-25 Fri 29-Nov-25 Sat

31-May-25 Sat 30-Nov-25 Sun

01-Jun-25 Sun 01-Dec-25 Mon

02-Jun-25 Mon 02-Dec-25 Tue

03-Jun-25 Tue 03-Dec-25 Wed

04-Jun-25 Wed 04-Dec-25 Thu

05-Jun-25 Thu 05-Dec-25 Fri

06-Jun-25 Fri 06-Dec-25 Sat

07-Jun-25 Sat 07-Dec-25 Sun

08-Jun-25 Sun 08-Dec-25 Mon

09-Jun-25 Mon 09-Dec-25 Tue

10-Jun-25 Tue 10-Dec-25 Wed

11-Jun-25 Wed 11-Dec-25 Thu

12-Jun-25 Thu 12-Dec-25 Fri

13-Jun-25 Fri 13-Dec-25 Sat

14-Jun-25 Sat 14-Dec-25 Sun

15-Jun-25 Sun 15-Dec-25 Mon

Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

Holiday

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday
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e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday

e-Champs: World Computer Literacy Day

e-Champs: Indian Navy Day

Holiday

Grades VI-IX: NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY - ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION

e-Champs: Fourth Saturday

e-Kidz (No Bag Day) : Children's day (Movie Marathon)

e-Champs - Children's Day

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday

 Kanakadasa JayantiSecond Saturday Holiday

Holiday

Grades I-IX:Second Saturday Holiday

e-Kidz : 'Superdad Squad' - Father's day and POP - Parent Orientation Program

Holiday

Bakrid

Holiday

e-Kidz - Re-opening Day

Holiday

Grades III-IX Re-Opening Day

Grades I&II Re-Opening Day;World Environmental Day-Assembly Presentation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation Ends

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Holiday

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Holiday

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Holiday

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation



16-Jun-25 Mon 16-Dec-25 Tue

17-Jun-25 Tue 17-Dec-25 Wed

18-Jun-25 Wed 18-Dec-25 Thu

19-Jun-25 Thu 19-Dec-25 Fri

20-Jun-25 Fri 20-Dec-25 Sat

21-Jun-25 Sat 21-Dec-25 Sun

22-Jun-25 Sun 22-Dec-25 Mon

23-Jun-25 Mon 23-Dec-25 Tue

24-Jun-25 Tue 24-Dec-25 Wed

25-Jun-25 Wed 25-Dec-25 Thu

26-Jun-25 Thu 26-Dec-25 Fri

27-Jun-25 Fri 27-Dec-25 Sat

28-Jun-25 Sat 28-Dec-25 Sun

29-Jun-25 Sun 29-Dec-25 Mon

30-Jun-25 Mon 30-Dec-25 Tue

01-Jul-25 Tue 31-Dec-25 Wed

02-Jul-25 Wed 01-Jan-26 Thu

03-Jul-25 Thu 02-Jan-26 Fri

04-Jul-25 Fri 03-Jan-26 Sat

05-Jul-25 Sat 04-Jan-26 Sun

06-Jul-25 Sun 05-Jan-26 Mon

07-Jul-25 Mon 06-Jan-26 Tue

08-Jul-25 Tue 07-Jan-26 Wed

09-Jul-25 Wed 08-Jan-26 Thu

10-Jul-25 Thu 09-Jan-26 Fri

11-Jul-25 Fri 10-Jan-26 Sat

12-Jul-25 Sat 11-Jan-26 Sun

13-Jul-25 Sun 12-Jan-26 Mon

14-Jul-25 Mon 13-Jan-26 Tue

15-Jul-25 Tue 14-Jan-26 Wed

16-Jul-25 Wed 15-Jan-26 Thu

17-Jul-25 Thu 16-Jan-26 Fri

18-Jul-25 Fri 17-Jan-26 Sat

19-Jul-25 Sat 18-Jan-26 Sun

20-Jul-25 Sun 19-Jan-26 Mon
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Pongal Vacation Begins

Pongal Vacation

Pongal Vacation Ends

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday

PTM-3:Grades VI-VIII-ET&OLY

Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

Holiday

e-Kidz: Sankranthi celebration (No Bag Day)
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e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday

Christmas Vacation

Holiday

Christmas Vacation

Christmas Vacation

Christmas Vacation Ends

New Year Day

Holiday

e-Kidz: Activity - National Mathematics Day and Kisan Diwas

e-Champs: National Farmer's Day and National Mathematics 

Day 

e-Kidz : Jingle Joyland - Christmas celebration (No Bag Day)

Christmas Vacation Begins

Christmas Vacation

Christmas Vacation
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Se-Champs: No Bag Day For Grade I&II
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e-Champs- No Bag Day For Grades I & II

e-Kidz : PTM  

Holiday

e-Kidz : Special Assembly - Guru Purnima
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Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

Holiday

e-Champs: National Doctor's Day 

e-Kidz : Sensory Activities - "Muddy Buddies Fiesta!

World Mud Day"

 e-Champs: No Bag Daye-Kidz : Field Trip

Holiday

e-Champs: Fourth Saturday-Holiday

Holiday

Grades VI-IX:READ-A-THON - A FORTNIGHT OF READING ACTIVITY 

e-kidz : National Reading day - Celebrating Indian Authors - 

Panchatantra tales (Puppet Show )

e-Kidz: International Yoga day & World Music day  (No Bag Day)

Grades I-IX: International Yoga Day - 21 Asana Challenge: 

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday



21-Jul-25 Mon 20-Jan-26 Tue

22-Jul-25 Tue 21-Jan-26 Wed

23-Jul-25 Wed 22-Jan-26 Thu

24-Jul-25 Thu 23-Jan-26 Fri

25-Jul-25 Fri 24-Jan-26 Sat

26-Jul-25 Sat 25-Jan-26 Sun

27-Jul-25 Sun 26-Jan-26 Mon

28-Jul-25 Mon 27-Jan-26 Tue

29-Jul-25 Tue 28-Jan-26 Wed

30-Jul-25 Wed 29-Jan-26 Thu

31-Jul-25 Thu 30-Jan-26 Fri

01-Aug-25 Fri 31-Jan-26 Sat

02-Aug-25 Sat 01-Feb-26 Sun

03-Aug-25 Sun 02-Feb-26 Mon

04-Aug-25 Mon 03-Feb-26 Tue

05-Aug-25 Tue 04-Feb-26 Wed

06-Aug-25 Wed 05-Feb-26 Thu

07-Aug-25 Thu 06-Feb-26 Fri

08-Aug-25 Fri 07-Feb-26 Sat

09-Aug-25 Sat 08-Feb-26 Sun

10-Aug-25 Sun 09-Feb-26 Mon

11-Aug-25 Mon 10-Feb-26 Tue

12-Aug-25 Tue 11-Feb-26 Wed

13-Aug-25 Wed 12-Feb-26 Thu

14-Aug-25 Thu 13-Feb-26 Fri

15-Aug-25 Fri 14-Feb-26 Sat

16-Aug-25 Sat 15-Feb-26 Sun

17-Aug-25 Sun 16-Feb-26 Mon

18-Aug-25 Mon 17-Feb-26 Tue

19-Aug-25 Tue 18-Feb-26 Wed

20-Aug-25 Wed 19-Feb-26 Thu

21-Aug-25 Thu 20-Feb-26 Fri

22-Aug-25 Fri 21-Feb-26 Sat

23-Aug-25 Sat 22-Feb-26 Sun

24-Aug-25 Sun 23-Feb-26 Mon

25-Aug-25 Mon 24-Feb-26 Tue

26-Aug-25 Tue 25-Feb-26 Wed

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Grades VI-VIII:OLY-JEE ADVANCE-5

Holiday

Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

Maha ShivaRatri

e-Kidz : Random Act of Kindness

Holiday

e-Champs: World Cancer Day

e-Champs: No Bag Day

e-Champs: No Bag Day

e-Kidz : Educational Trip

Holiday
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e-Kidz : Special Assembly - Republic day

e-Champs: Fourth Saturday

e-KIDZ : PTM (Nursery and PP1), SLC(PP2)

Holiday

Republic Day

e-Champs: Fourth Saturday

Holiday

e-Kidz : Gowri - Ganesha celebration (No Bag Day)

Swarna Gowri Festival

Independence Day

Sri Krishna Janmashtami

Holiday
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 Varamahalakshmi FestivalQuit India Movement

PTM-1:Grades VI-IX-ET& OLY

Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX/Raksha Bandan

Holiday

e-Kidz : Krishna Janmashtami Celebration (No Bag Day)

e-Champs: World Lung Cancer Day

e-Kidz: Activity - "Ties that Twirl"- Friendship day

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday
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e-Kidz : Special Assembly - Kargil Vijay Diwas

e-Kidz : Parents' day

Holiday

e-Champs : World Conservation Day

e-Kidz :  Activity -"Green Guardians" - World Nature 

Conservation day and International Tiger Day



27-Aug-25 Wed 26-Feb-26 Thu

28-Aug-25 Thu 27-Feb-26 Fri

29-Aug-25 Fri 28-Feb-26 Sat

30-Aug-25 Sat 01-Mar-26 Sun

31-Aug-25 Sun 02-Mar-26 Mon

01-Sep-25 Mon 03-Mar-26 Tue

02-Sep-25 Tue 04-Mar-26 Wed

03-Sep-25 Wed 05-Mar-26 Thu

04-Sep-25 Thu 06-Mar-26 Fri

05-Sep-25 Fri 07-Mar-26 Sat

06-Sep-25 Sat 08-Mar-26 Sun

07-Sep-25 Sun 09-Mar-26 Mon

08-Sep-25 Mon 10-Mar-26 Tue

09-Sep-25 Tue 11-Mar-26 Wed

10-Sep-25 Wed 12-Mar-26 Thu

11-Sep-25 Thu 13-Mar-26 Fri

12-Sep-25 Fri 14-Mar-26 Sat

13-Sep-25 Sat 15-Mar-26 Sun

14-Sep-25 Sun 16-Mar-26 Mon

15-Sep-25 Mon 17-Mar-26 Tue

16-Sep-25 Tue 18-Mar-26 Wed

17-Sep-25 Wed 19-Mar-26 Thu

18-Sep-25 Thu 20-Mar-26 Fri

19-Sep-25 Fri 21-Mar-26 Sat

20-Sep-25 Sat 22-Mar-26 Sun

21-Sep-25 Sun Holiday 23-Mar-26 Mon

22-Sep-25 Mon 24-Mar-26 Tue

23-Sep-25 Tue 25-Mar-26 Wed

24-Sep-25 Wed 26-Mar-26 Thu

25-Sep-25 Thu 27-Mar-26 Fri

26-Sep-25 Fri e-Kidz: Dussehra Celebration 

27-Sep-25 Sat

28-Sep-25 Sun

29-Sep-25 Mon

30-Sep-25 Tue

Ugadi

Id-Ul-Fitr

Holiday
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e-Kidz : Ugadi Celebration

e-Kidz : Holi celebrations
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e-Champs: No Bag Day 

e-Kidz : Women's Day celebration - Coffee morning with the mothers

Holiday
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Nur-IX: INVENTRA - ACADEMIC FAIR

Holiday

Holiday

Dussehra Vacation Begins

Dussehra Vacation
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Second Saturday Holiday For Grades I-IX

Holiday
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e-Champs: National Wild Life Day

e-Kidz : "Teachers' Day and Floral Fiesta - Onam celebration" (No Bag Day)

Eid Milad and Teachers' Day

 e-Champs: No Bag Day e-Kidz : Grandparents' day & Culmination

Holiday

e-Champs International Literacy Day

e-Kidz : International Literacy day - Mystery reader 

e-Champs: National Sports Day

e-Champs: No Bag Day

Holiday

Varasiddhi Vinayaka Festival
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